MAYORES

29

IGUARAN

Josephine

1 CM1 |ABAD Martin N/VERDE
2 6e |ABAD Alvaro N/VERDE
3 Ce2 |ALCANTARA Gael A/NARANJA
4
5
6
7 BARONA AMARILLO
8 BOISSINOT N/VERDE
9
10
11
12
13
14 DESOLA  |Olivia
15 Sarah
16 6e |FELIX-DIAZ Alfredo A/NARANJA
17 5e |FERNANDEZ Alejandro A/NARANJA
18 T |FILOCHE Etienne VERDE
19
20
21
22
23 CM2 |GARCIA Hugo VERDE
24
25 CM2 |GARCIA Hugo VERDE
26 4e |GASSIOU Alexandra N/VERDE
27 5e Nicolas

HERGUERA  |Martin

AMARILLO

JUBIN

Damien

VERDE

46

36| 6e |MORALES Mateo AINARANJA
37| CMI1_|MORALES Rafael N/VERDE
38| 6e |OSLE Nicolas AINARANJA
39

40

a1

42

43 | 6e [TELGER ___[Emil | B/AMARILLO
44

45




